City Of

\) BROKEN ARROW

Where opportunity lives

Engineering and Construction Department

485 North Poplar Ave.

Phone: 918-259-7000 - Fax: 918-259-8453

INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY

Prepared By: BAE
Date:

SANITARY SEWER
8" SDR 26

4' ID Manhole

4'|D Drop Manhole

8"x4" Service Tee w/ Sch 40 Outlet on PVC

Total

STORM SEWER

15" HP

18" HP

24" HP

30" HP

36" HP

4' Manhole

4'x5' Inlet with Access Manhole
6'x2" Inlet

6'x3" Inlet

6'x4" Inlet with Access Manhole
6'x6' Inlet with Access Manhole
8'x2' Inlet

8'x3' Inlet

8'x3" Inlet with Access Manhole
8'x4' Inlet

8'x4" Inlet with Access Manhole
8'x5' Inlet with Access Manhole
8'x6" Inlet with Access Manhole
5'x5" Junction Box

Type 2 Drop Inlet

15" PCES

18" PCES

24" PCES

30" PCES

36" PCES

Total

PAVING
Streets, Curb and Gutter

THE CEDARS AT THE PRESERVE

Sec 32 T19N R15E

7/8/2024

Units

LF
EA
EA
EA
EA

Quantity

5269

24
6
96
1

Unit Price

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$338,429.00

Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA
EA

468
597
521
478
478

N
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1

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$305,878.00

Total Cost of Storm Sewer Improvements =

EA

1 $590,458.56

Total Cost of Paving Improvements =

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =

Infrastructure Inventory

Extension

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$338,429.00
$338,429.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$305,878.00
$305,878.00

$590,458.56

$590,458.56

$1,234,765.56

vl



