

INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY

THE CEDARS AT THE PRESERVE Sec 32 T19N R15E

Prepared By: BAE

Date: 7/8/2024

1/0/2024				
Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
SANITARY SEWER				
8" SDR 26	LF	5269	\$0.00	\$0.00
4' ID Manhole	EA	24	\$0.00	\$0.00
4' ID Drop Manhole	EA	6	\$0.00	\$0.00
8"x4" Service Tee w/ Sch 40 Outlet on PVC	EA	96	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total	EA	1	\$338,429.00	\$338,429.00
	Total Cost of Sanitary Sewer Improvements =			\$338,429.00
STORM SEWER				
15" HP	LF	468	\$0.00	\$0.00
18" HP	LF	597	\$0.00	\$0.00
24" HP	LF	521	\$0.00	\$0.00
30" HP	LF	478	\$0.00	\$0.00
36" HP	LF	478	\$0.00	\$0.00
4' Manhole	LF	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
4'x5' Inlet with Access Manhole	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
6'x2' Inlet	EA	3	\$0.00	\$0.00
6'x3' Inlet	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
6'x4' Inlet with Access Manhole	EA	3	\$0.00	\$0.00
6'x6' Inlet with Access Manhole	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
8'x2' Inlet	EA	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
8'x3' Inlet	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
8'x3' Inlet with Access Manhole	EA	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
8'x4' Inlet	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
8'x4' Inlet with Access Manhole	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
8'x5' Inlet with Access Manhole	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
8'x6' Inlet with Access Manhole	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
5'x5' Junction Box	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Type 2 Drop Inlet	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
15" PCES	EA	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
18" PCES	EA	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
24" PCES	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
30" PCES	EA	2	\$0.00	\$0.00
36" PCES	EA	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total	EA	1	\$305,878.00	\$305,878.00
	Total Cost of Storr	n Sewer Imp		\$305,878.00
2000				
PAVING Streets Curb and Cutter	Γ.	4	\$ E00.4E0.E6	¢ E00 4E0 50
Streets, Curb and Gutter	EA Tatal Cook o		\$590,458.56	\$590,458.56
	I otal Cost o	T Paving Imp	provements =	\$590,458.56

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements =

\$1,234,765.56